L21000517014

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(121.223)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Endy Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800372778478

2821 DEC -9 AM 11: 58

2021 DEC -9 PH 12: 45

12/2/2

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 290436 8158594 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: December 8, 2021 ORDER TIME : 9:12 AM ORDER NO. : 290436-005 CUSTOMER NO: 8158594 ______ DOMESTIC FILING NAME: EGGCEPTIONAL VALUE LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION _ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

XX ___ CERTIFIED COPY

______ PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

COVER LETTER

	on of Cor	non porations				
Eg SUBJECT:	ggception	il Value LLC				
30D3ECT.		Na	me of Lin	ited Liabi	lity Company	
The enclosed A	Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please return al	II correspo	ndence concerni	ng this ma	tter to the	following:	
Ме	ggan McC	arthy				
				Name o	Person	
Tur	ming Poin	Breakfast, Brun	ch & Lun	ch		
				Firm/Co	ompany	
One	e Industria	l Way W. Bldg I	O-G			
				Add	ress	
Eate	ontown, N	J 07724-4218				
	arthy@tpl	ahl aam	Ci	ty/State ai	ıd Zip Code	
mine			be used	for future	annual report notificati	on)
For further inform	mation cor	cerning this mat	er, please	call:		
Jenn	nifer Borde	n	78 at (307-1300	
	Name	of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a cl	heck for th	e following amo	unt:			
□\$125.00 Filii	ng Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of \$		Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi	Address ing Section n of Corporation ox 6327	S		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 DEC -9 PM 12: 45

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

• •	•	3 6 9		 $\overline{}$
1 - 1741	ceptional	100	11545	 ſ
	CCDHOHA	. 7 (111	 •

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
One Industrial Way V	W. Bldg D-G	One	One Industrial Way W. Bldg D-G		
Eatontown, NJ 0772-	1-4218	<u>Eat</u>	Eatontown, NJ 07724-4218		
•	٥	on.)	. You must designate an individual o		
•	address of the registered	on.) d agent are:	.		
•	٥	on.) d agent are:			
•	address of the registered	on.) d agent are: Company			
mother business entity with an a	address of the registered	on.) I agent are: Company Name			
•	address of the registered Corporation Service (on.) I agent are: Company Name			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Turning Point Holding Co.
	One Industrial Way W. Bldg D-G Eatontown, NJ 07724-4218
	Ediomonia No Orrestato
	
	-9 PM 12: 45
	in i
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ARTICLE VI. Other provisions, it any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Jannifar	Borden
- January of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is ex	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any :	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third de	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
lannifar l	Pardon
_ Jennifer	Borden Typed or printed name of signee
	Abra or house many or diffuse

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)